EFFECTIVE DATES
MULTNOCMAH COUNTY PLANNING COMMISS ION

PERMANENT PLANNING COMMISS ION

SUBDIVISION REGUIATIONS
- Subdivision Regulations

INTERIM ZONING ORDINANCE
first Interim Ordinance
New Interim Ordinance

ZONING ORDINANCE, MAPS and TEXT
Northeast
Southeast
Southwest
East
Moxrth
Northwest
Columbia Gorge
Far East
Orient
Springdale~Corbett
Re-Adoption - County Zconing Maps
Ordinance #100

ZOﬁWT: ORD IMANCE TEXT

Zoning Croinance
Clinics in A-2, Section 3.9110 (e)

Professional Offices in A-2, Section 3.9110(f)

Comnc *c¢1] Uses in M~ Dlstrlcts, Section 5,111

Trailcr Court Amendment, Section 3.929

Suburban-Residential, Section 3.15

A-2, Hicgh Density, Section 3.9107

Board of Adjustment, Section 8.76

Fea Schedule, Section 13.00

Zoning Map, Section 2.3

Setbacks in M Zones, Section 5.221, Etc.

Land Survey, Ssaction 8.91

‘Signs on Freeways, Section 4,229

March
April

May
_August

April
July
November
July

May

July
July
July
July
December
May
November

May
January
July
February
July
December
March
April

May .
December :

December
July

Apartment-Residential-Business Office, Section 3 010 October

Special Districts, Section 6.00
"B-Buffer District, Section 6.30
Cenditional Use Amendment, Section 7.50
Off-5txeet parking Amendment, Section 6.20
Planned Developement, Section 6.40
ANLER MBI T AIDING CODE ‘
First 1 In Qa Evllﬂlng Code
Reviced W ilding Code

-

"2

UWIFORM PUILDING COUE
1961 Edition
Amendmont,

Section 204

1654 Tdition
Amendment, Section 3701

June
June

May
July

February

February
-+ August

March
October

- June
- August

19,

26,

27,
11,

10,
10,
18,
18,
11,
12,
15,

1953
1955

1955
1956
1956
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
19560
19562

1956
1957

11957

1958
1958
1958
1950
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1962
1964
1964
1965
1965
1967

1954
1955

1964
1964

1965

1965



