EFFECTIVE DATES MULTNOWAH COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

		•		•
PERMANENT PLANNING COMMISSION		March	17,	1953
CUDD TILE TON DECILI AMETONIC			•	
SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS		S J 7	10	1055
Subdivision Regulations	•	April	19,	1955
		•		
INTER IM ZON ING ORD INANCE				
First Interim Ordinance		May	26,	1953
New Interim Ordinance	•	August	4,	1955
	•			
ZONING ORDINANCE, MAPS and TEXT				
Northeast		April	19.	1955
Southeast				1956
Southwest		November		
East				1957
North				
Northwest		May		
				1958
Columbia Gorge				1958
Far East				1958
Orient				1958
Springdale-Corbett		December	11,	1958
Re-Adoption - County Zoning Maps		May	12,	1960
Ordinance #100		November	15,	1962
			-	
ZONING ORDINANCE TEXT				
Zoning Crainance				
Clinics in A-2, Section 3.9110 (e)		Mav	2.	1956
Professional Offices in A-2, Section 3.9110(f)		January		
Commercial Uses in M Districts, Section 5.111		Tullar	11	1957
Trailer Court Amendment, Section 3.929		February	7 7	1050
Suburban-Residential, Section 3.15				
A-2, High Density, Section 3.9107		Doggana	10,	1958
		December		
Board of Adjustment, Section 8.76		March		
Fee Schedule, Section 13.00		April	1,	1960
Zoning Map, Section 2.3				1960
Setbacks in M Zones, Section 5.221, Etc.		December		
Land Survey, Section 8.91		December		
Signs on Freeways, Section 4.229		July		1961
Apartment-Residential-Business Office, Section	3.010			
Special Districts, Section 6.00		June		
B-Buffer District, Section 6.30				1964
Conditional Use Amendment, Section 7.50		May	20,	1965
Off-Street Parking Amendment, Section 6.20		July February		
Planned Developement, Section 6.40		February	21,	1967
INTERIM PULLDING CODE		•		_
First Interim Building Code		February	4.	1954
Revised Bullding Code		· August		
			- 4	
UNIFORM BUILDING CODE				
1961 Edition		March	1	1964
Amendment, Section 204		October		
		occoper	20,	エンロチ
1964 Edition		Tanan m	20	1065
Amendment, Section 3701		June		
Autoraction Decetor 3/01		August	1.20	TAOD